
          

 

 
Destiny School 

798 E. Prickly Pear Dr. 

Globe, AZ 85501 
School 928-425-0925  
School Fax 928-425-0927  

Administration 
Director David McLendon 10 davidmclendon@mydestinyschool.org 

Test Coordinator Nancy McLendon 10 nancymclendon@mydestinyschool.org 

Business Manager Cindy Cothrun 425-7792 cindycothrun@mydestinyschool.org 

Principal Scott Williamson 34 scottwilliamson@mydestinyschool.org 

Student Services Director Risa Palmer 29 maurisapalmer@mydestinyschool.org 

Title I Director Jonni Olivaz 27 jonniolivaz@mydestinyschool.orgg 

Office Staff 
Administrative Assistant Susie Tena 10 susietena@mydestinyschool.org 

Health Tech Michele Aguirre 18 micheleaguirre@mydestinyschool.org 

Iss/Discipline Robert Otero, Jr. 19 robertoterojr@mydestinyschool.org 

Transportation Darrol Chapman 33 darrolchapman@mydestinyschool.org 

Teachers 
Kindergarten    Laura McDaniel    17 lauramcdanial@mydestinyschool.org 

Kindergarten    Evelyn Dawson    16 evelyndawson@mydestinyschool.org 

First Grade    Jennifer Montoya    15 jennifermontoya@mydestinyschool.org 

First Grade    Jessica O'Neal    14 jessicaoneal@mydestinyschool.org 

Second Grade    Colette Schwenk    13 coletteschwenk@mydestinyschool.org 

Second Grade    Robert Kerr    12 robertkerr@mydestinyschool.org 

Third Grade    Cardella Williamson    23 cardellawilliamson@mydestinyschool.org 

Third Grade    Kristen Campise    21 kristencampise@mydestinyschool.org 

Fourth Grade    Anndee Vanta   25 anndeevanta@mydestinyschool.org 

Fifth Grade    Jim McBride    22 jimmcbride@mydestinyschool.org 

Junior High    Allison Abeyta    26 allisonabeyta@mydestinyschool.org 

Junior High    Jenna Gregory    28 jennagregory@mydestinyschool.org 

 


